TECHNDLOGY

AP1522WA

Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

AP1522WA Price

Technical Information of AP1522WA

Manufacturer Part Number AP1522WA Category
Manufacturer Digital View Inc. Description
Package / Case Quantity Available
Package SOT23-5 Condtion
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by

Port HongKong RFQ Email

AP1522WA
Digital View Inc. N

AP1522WA DIODES

30018 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

AP1522WA Details PDF

DIGITALVIEW’

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)
AP1522WA DIODES
30018

New Original Stock
2-3days after payment.
DHL / Fedex / UPS

Info@ariat-tech.com

AP1522WA 30018pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AP1522WA Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order AP1522WA Digital View Inc. with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ AP1522WA : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for AP1522WA

Image Part Number

“

AP1520SG-13
AP1531
AP1522WG-7

AP1520SL-13

DALY AP1520
BTy AP1530SA
LY AP1522WL-13
DA YIEW AP1522WA-7
AP1521WA
AP15208

AP1533SG-13

AP152
Seaainy AP1521WG-B
e AP1520SG

“

AP1530SDPG-13

AP1520SA

CHCAT AL VIEW
B

AP1531N

AP1530SG-13

AP1521WG-7

“

AP1530SL-13

Description Manufacturer

IC REG BUCK ADJ 2A 8SOIC

AP1531 ANACHIP ANACHIP

IC CONVERTER DC/DC SOT25

IC REG BUCK ADJ 2A 8SOIC

AP1520 DIODES

AP1530SA DIODES

AP1522WL-13 DIODES

AP1522WA-7 DIODES Digital View Inc.
AP1521WA ANACHIP ANACHIP
AP1520S ANACHIP ANACHIP

IC REG BUCK ADJ 1.8A 8SOIC

AP152 AP AP

AP1521WG-B DIODES

AP1520SG DIODES

IC BUCK CONVERTER SOP8

AP1520SA ANACHIP

ANACHIP

AP1531N DIODES

IC REG BUCK ADJ 3A 8SOIC

IC CONVERTER DC/DC SOT23-5

IC REG BUCK ADJ 3A 85O

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Digital View Inc.

Digital View Inc.

Digital View Inc.

Diodes Incorporated

Digital View Inc.

Digital View Inc.

Diodes Incorporated

Digital View Inc.

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Qty

5000 pcs

10163 pcs

500 pcs

5000 pcs

135 pcs

6804 pcs

555 pcs

870 pcs

34260 pcs

200 pcs

9000 pcs

389 pcs

1501 pcs

9000 pcs

500 pcs

1431 pcs

22525 pcs

15400 pcs

15000 pcs

1155 pcs

AP1512-ADJ

AP1512A-50T5L

AP1512K5L-13

AP1515SA

AP1520SG-13

AP1522WA-7

AP1534SG-13

AP1551SLA

AP15NO3H

AP15P10GS-HF

AP1512-K5L-13

AP1512A-K5L-13

AP1513A-GT

AP1518K5A

AP1520SL-13

AP1522WL-13

AP1537SLA

AP1582UC-TRL

AP15P10GH

AP15P15GP-HF

AP1512A-12K5L AP1512A-33K5A

AP1512AK5L AP1512AT5L
AP1513SA AP1513SG-13
AP1519SLA AP1520SA

AP1521WA AP1521WG-7
AP1530SA AP1530SL-13

AP1538SG-13 AP1539SDPG-13

AP15NO3GH AP15N03GH-HF
AP15P10GH-HF AP15P10GP
AP15TO3H AP15T15GM

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https:/www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

AP1512A-33K5L-13

AP1512K5A

AP1513SL-13

AP1520SG

AP1521WG-B

AP1533SG-13

AP1551SL-13

AP15NO03GJ

AP15P10GP-HF

AP15T15GM-HF
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