

AP1522WA		
Part Number	AP1522WA	
Manufacturer	Digital View Inc.	
Description	AP1522WA DIODES	
Quantity Available	30018 pcs in stock	
Datasheets		
AP1522WA Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com	



GET A QUOTE

Technical Information of AP1522WA				
Manufacturer Part Number	AP1522WA	Category	Integrated Circuits (ICs)	
Manufacturer	Digital View Inc.	Description	AP1522WA DIODES	
Package / Case		Quantity Available	30018	
Package	SOT23-5	Condtion	New Original Stock	
Warranty	100% Perfect Functions	Lead Time	2-3days after payment.	
Payment	PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union	Shipping by	DHL / Fedex / UPS	
Port	HongKong	RFQ Email	Info@ariat-tech.com	

AP1522WA 30018pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AP1522WA Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order AP1522WA Digital View Inc. with warrantied and confidence. RFQ AP1522WA: Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for AP152		Barantation (01
Image	Part Number	Description	Manufacturer	Qty
P. C. C.	AP1520SG-13	IC REG BUCK ADJ 2A 8SOIC	Diodes Incorporated	5000 pcs
ARIAT Photo Not Available	AP1531	AP1531 ANACHIP	ANACHIP	10163 pcs
	AP1522WG-7	IC CONVERTER DC/DC SOT25	Diodes Incorporated	500 pcs
Peter.	AP1520SL-13	IC REG BUCK ADJ 2A 8SOIC	Diodes Incorporated	5000 pcs
DIGITAL VIEW	AP1520	AP1520 DIODES	Digital View Inc.	135 pcs
DIGITAL VIEW	AP1530SA	AP1530SA DIODES	Digital View Inc.	6804 pcs
DIGITAL VIEW	AP1522WL-13	AP1522WL-13 DIODES	Digital View Inc.	555 pcs
DIGITAL VIEW	AP1522WA-7	AP1522WA-7 DIODES	Digital View Inc.	870 pcs
ARIAT Photo Not Available	AP1521WA	AP1521WA ANACHIP	ANACHIP	34260 pcs
ARIAT Photo Not Available	AP1520S	AP1520S ANACHIP	ANACHIP	200 pcs
P. C. C.	AP1533SG-13	IC REG BUCK ADJ 1.8A 8SOIC	Diodes Incorporated	9000 pcs
ARIAT Photo Not Available	AP152	AP152 AP	AP	389 pcs
DIGITAL VIEW	AP1521WG-B	AP1521WG-B DIODES	Digital View Inc.	1501 pcs
DIGITAL VIEW	AP1520SG	AP1520SG DIODES	Digital View Inc.	9000 pcs
P. P	AP1530SDPG-13	IC BUCK CONVERTER SOP8	Diodes Incorporated	500 pcs
ARIAT Photo Not Available	AP1520SA	AP1520SA ANACHIP	ANACHIP	1431 pcs
DIGITAL VIEW	AP1531N	AP1531N DIODES	Digital View Inc.	22525 pcs
P. C. C.	AP1530SG-13	IC REG BUCK ADJ 3A 8SOIC	Diodes Incorporated	15400 pcs
DIDDES PROCONTINUE	AP1521WG-7	IC CONVERTER DC/DC SOT23-5	Diodes Incorporated	15000 pcs

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

AP1530SL-13

10 Onips & IGBT N	Module - Hot Stock Fait Nul			
AP1512-ADJ	AP1512-K5L-13	AP1512A-12K5L	AP1512A-33K5A	AP1512A-33K5L-13
AP1512A-50T5L	AP1512A-K5L-13	AP1512AK5L	AP1512AT5L	AP1512K5A
AP1512K5L-13	AP1513A-GT	AP1513SA	AP1513SG-13	AP1513SL-13
AP1515SA	AP1518K5A	AP1519SLA	AP1520SA	AP1520SG
AP1520SG-13	AP1520SL-13	AP1521WA	AP1521WG-7	AP1521WG-B
AP1522WA-7	AP1522WL-13	AP1530SA	AP1530SL-13	AP1533SG-13
AP1534SG-13	AP1537SLA	AP1538SG-13	AP1539SDPG-13	AP1551SL-13
AP1551SLA	AP1582UC-TRL	AP15N03GH	AP15N03GH-HF	AP15N03GJ
AP15N03H	AP15P10GH	AP15P10GH-HF	AP15P10GP	AP15P10GP-HF
AP15P10GS-HF	AP15P15GP-HF	AP15T03H	AP15T15GM	AP15T15GM-HF

Diodes Incorporated

1155 pcs

IC REG BUCK ADJ 3A 8SO

 ${\sf Electronics\ Components\ Distributor-IC\ Chips\ \&\ IGBT\ Module\ Supplier}.$